Aluekilpailut 6.7.2015 , Reisjärvi
Alustava aikataulu 
	
	60m
	Kuula
	Keihäs
	kiekko
	Korkeus

	18.10
	T9,11,13
	
	
	
	P15, M17, T15, N

	18.20
	P9,11,13,15
	
	
	T9,11,13
	

	18.30
	
	P9,11,13
	
	
	

	19.00
	
	
	T9,11,13
	
	

	19.10
	
	T15, N17, N
	
	
	

	19.30
	
	
	P9, 11,13
	
	

	19.40
	

	T9,11,13

	

	

	


	20.10
	
	P15,M17,M
	
	P9,11,13
	

	20:40
	
	
	
	T15,N17,N
P15, M17
	

	21.10
	
	
	P15, M17, M19, M
	
	

	21.40
	
	
	T15, N17, N19, N
	
	



HUOM! Kenttälajeissa 4 suoritusta T/P 13 vuotta ja nuoremmat.
